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OEM Reference

VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO

31342414
31342362
8627296
8670115
8670398
86703980
94706400

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0280218088
BOSCH 0280218088
METZGER 0890218
FACET 101088
HITACHI 138362
HITACHI 138362
BECK/ARNLEY 1581044
VALEO 253732
VALEO 253732
SIDAT 38734

ERA 558162
PIERBURG 722701050
PIERBURG 722701050
HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS 70640036
HOFFER 7516264
MEAT & DORIA 86240
MEAT & DORIA 86264
HELLA 8ET009142991
HELLA 8ET009142991
EBERSPACHER 9006301
DELPHI AF10161
DELPHI AF10161
LUCAS ELECTRICAL FDM725
CONTINENTAL/VDO SE51719
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